## California High School Rodeo Association Request for Proposal Videographer

## California High School Rodeo Association State Finals Rodeo June 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 2025

**Perspective Videographer** 

Thank you for your interest in CHSRA and providing services for the 2024 CHSRA High School Rodeo Association State Finals Rodeo.

Location for 2025 CHSRA High School Rodeo Association State Finals Rodeo will be Eastern Sierra Tri Counties Fairgrounds, Bishop, California.

Contract will be awarded to the proposal that best serves the needs of the CHSRA and the CHSRA High School Rodeo Association State Finals Rodeo. <u>Bid Proposals need to be post marked or emailed by August 5, 2024.</u>

Please submit proposals to the following address	s:	
California High School Rodeo Association P.O. Box 279 Arroyo Grande, CA 93421	OR	secretarychsra@gmail.com
For additional Information or questions please of Adam Boles, CHSRA President at (530)		
	_	chool Division State Finals
V	/ideograp	phy Services Proposal
Business Name:		_
Contact Name:		
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Please provide the prices of the products you will offer the contestants.  Please list any additional information you think would be of interest for our board:		
Signature:		Date: